2023 ECHS Girls Tennis Schedule

PRE-SEASON
Day Date Opponent Location Game Time Release Time
SERVATHON
Friday 8/18/23 |FUNDRAISER El Capitan 2:30 PM N/A
Saturday 8/19/23 |Hughson (Scrimmage) |El Capitan 10:00 AM 8:30am (report)
Tuesday 8/22/23 |Modesto High Modesto 2:30 PM 12:00 PM
Thursday 8/24/23 |Enochs El Capitan 330 PM 1:00 PM
Thursday 8/31/23 |St. Mary's El Capitan 3:30 PM 145 PM
SEASON
Day Date Opponent Location Game Time Release Time
Thursday 9/7/23 @ Atwater Atwater 9:00 AM 8:00 AM
Fresno/Clovis
Friday & Saturday |9/8 & 9/9 [Tournament TBD T8D TBD
Tuesday 9/12/23 |vs. Central Valley El Capitan 3:00 PM 1:00 PM
Thursday 9/14/23 |vs. Golden Valley El Capitan 3:00 PM 1:30 PM
Friday 9/15/23 |JV Tourney @MHS 9:00 AM 8:00 AM
Tuesday 9/19/23 |@ Merced Merced High [3:00 PM 1:45 PM
Thursday 9/21/23 |@ Patterson Patterson 3:00 PM 1:45 PM
Tuesday 9/26/23 |vs. Buhach El Capitan 3:00 PM 1:30 PM
Thursday 9/28/23 |vs. Livingston El Capitan 3:00 PM 1:00 PM
Friday 9/29/23 |JV Tourney @ECHS 9:00 AM 8:00 AM
Tuesday 10/3/123 |vs. Atwater El Capitan 3:00 PM 1:30 PM
Thursday 10/5/23 |@ Central Valley Central Valley |3:00 PM 1:45 PM
Tuesday 10/10/23 |@ Golden Valley Golden Valley |3:00 PM 1:45 PM
Wednesday 9/11/23  |JV Tourney @LHS 9:00 AM B:00 AM
Thursday 10/12/23 |vs. Merced El Capitan 3.00 PM 130 PM
Tuesday 10/17/23 |vs. Patterson El Capitan 3:00 PM 1:00 PM
Thursday 10/19/23 |@ Buhach Buhach 3:00 PM 1:45 PM
Friday 10/10/23 [JV Tourney @ TBD 9:00 AM 8:00 AM
Section Tournament | TBD TBD TBD

Principal: Megan Cope 209-384-5503 mcope@muhsd.org

Athletic Director: Rodd Parker 209-384-5565 rparker@®muhsd.org
Head Coach: Matt Davis 209-201-1764 mdavis@muhsd.org

Asst Coach: Don Bragonier 209-769-6978 donbragonier@ymail.com




